o0 OO0 00 00 000 0o

Cardio

Partners

Max Trade Values

Powerheart G3 Plus*
*Model # must begin w/ 9390
*Manufacture date must be 2011-newer

Powerheart G3 Pro 9300p

Powerheart G5

AED Plus
AED Pro

AED 3

LIFEPAK 1000

LIFEPAK CR2

Samaritan Pad 450

Samaritan Pad 350/360

FRx

*Manufacture date must be 2014-newer

Onsite
*Manufacture date must be 2014-newer

Lifeline

Lifeline VIEW

$100

$200
$300

$300
$400
$500

$300
$400

$250
$150

$150

$150

$50

$150

End-User AED TRADE-IN PROGRAM

Jan 15t 2024 — Jun 30t 2024

How would you like to receive your rebate? Credit on Accoun[:] CheckD

If Credit: Account #

Company/Name to Appear on Check (Please Print):

Contact: Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Email:

Check beside eligible AED model being traded and provide serial number of unit(s) below.
If more than 4 units, please send separate attachment of all serial numbers.

*For trade-ins of 25+ units, please contact to verify price eligibility for large quantity.

SN SN

SN SN

Please include completed form with your eligible trade-in AED(s) and mail to the address below to obtain a rebate check.
Check will be sent to the name and address completed on form above within 2-4 weeks of receipt of AED(s). Customer is
responsible for all shipping costs.

If check should be sent to separate location than AED source, please attach additional address info.
For questions, please contact Rebate Center Support at RebateCenter@cardiopartners.com.

Free Disposal For:
e Cardiac Science G3 9300 model

¢ Cardiac Science G3 9390 model Manufacture
date 2010 and older

e CardioVive

e LIFEPAK 500

e LIFEPAK CR PLUS

¢ LIFEPAK EXPRESS

* HeartSine 300

¢ Philips ForeRunner or FR-2

¢ Philips FR-X Manufacture date 2013 and older

® Philips Onsite Manufacture date 2013 and older
® Philips FR-3

e Welch Allyn AED 10 or 20

Send completed form with eligible AEDs to:

Cardio Partners Rebate Center
1001 Flagpole Ct.
Brentwood, TN 37027

To Qualify: Units must be U.S.units, currently supported, pass self-test and not
be on any recall list. Unit condition cannot have any major cosmetic issues.

**Pricing & specific eligibility subject to change based on market conditions.
Offer is valid for 30 days.



mailto:RebateCenter@sarnova.com

	Slide 1: End-User AED TRADE-IN PROGRAM Jan 1st 2024 – Jun 30th 2024

