

## **End-User AED TRADE-IN PROGRAM**

Jan 1st 2024 - Jun 30th 2024

## **Max Trade Values**

Cardiac Science	
Powerheart G3 Plus* *Model # must begin w/ 9390 *Manufacture date must be 2011-newer	\$100
Powerheart G3 Pro 9300P	\$200
Powerheart G5	\$300
ZOLL	
AED Plus	\$300
AED Pro	\$400
AED 3	\$500
Physio-Control	
LIFEPAK 1000	\$300
LIFEPAK CR2	\$400
HeartSine	
Samaritan Pad 450	\$250
Samaritan Pad 350/360	\$150
Philips	
FRx *Manufacture date must be 2014-newer	\$150
Onsite *Manufacture date must be 2014-newer	\$150
Defibtech	
Lifeline	\$50
Lifeline VIEW	\$150

How would you like to receive your reba	ite? Credit on Accou	ount Check
If Credit: Account #		
Company/Name to Appear on Check (Ple	ease Print):	
Contact:	Company:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Check beside eligible AED model be If more than 4 units, please send s	ing traded and provi eparate attachment	vide serial number of unit(s) below. nt of all serial numbers.
*For trade-ins of 25+ units, please conta	ct to verify price elig	igibility for large quantity.
SN	SN	
SN	SN	

Please include completed form with your eligible trade-in AED(s) and mail to the address below to obtain a rebate check. Check will be sent to the name and address completed on form above within 2-4 weeks of receipt of AED(s). Customer is responsible for all shipping costs.

If check should be sent to separate location than AED source, please attach additional address info. For questions, please contact Rebate Center Support at RebateCenter@cardiopartners.com.

## Send completed form with eligible AEDs to:

Cardio Partners Rebate Center 1001 Flagpole Ct. Brentwood, TN 37027

To Qualify: Units must be U.S.units, currently supported, pass self-test and not be on any recall list. Unit condition cannot have any major cosmetic issues.

\*\*Pricing & specific eligibility subject to change based on market conditions. Offer is valid for 30 days.

## Free Disposal For:

- Cardiac Science G3 9300 model
- Cardiac Science G3 9390 model Manufacture date 2010 and older
- CardioVive
- LIFEPAK 500
- LIFEPAK CR PLUS
- LIFEPAK EXPRESS
- HeartSine 300
- Philips ForeRunner or FR-2
- Philips FR-x Manufacture date 2013 and older
- Philips Onsite Manufacture date 2013 and older
- Philips FR-3
- Welch Allyn AED 10 or 20